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Final-2019 Gruppenrangliste Feld E

1 SG Unteriberg 1 Runde 1  Runde 2
Bellmont Martin 1966 123 134
Gwerder Kilian 1998 128 137
Horath Gottlieb 1961 131 131
Bellmont Franz 1988 135 133
Tritsch Josef 1958 139 140

656 675 1331

2 FSG Schwyz-Burg 1 Runde1  Runde 2
Betschart Franz 1961 129 138
Schilter Ivo 1987 134 135
Schottroff Carl-Heinz 1965 132 130
Steiner Markus 1956 134 134
Betschart Martin 1958 130 127

659 664 1323

3 SV lbach-Schdnenbuch 1 Runde1  Runde 2
Steiner Paul 1956 133 134
Birgler Jonas 1981 136 135
Imhof Ambros 1958 117 136
Schelbert Christian 1991 138 138
Burgler Beat 1949 119 132
643 675 1318
4 SG Schwyz 1 Rundel  Runde 2
Horat Bruno 1971 127 125
Betschart Josef 1953 135 138
Senn Stefan 1982 132 139
Ulrich Thomas 1966 126 131
Keller Tobias 1982 128 128
648 661 1309
5 GS Schiibelbach 1 Rundel  Runde 2
Ruoss Roger 1967 114 128
Keller Beat 1995 138 129
Keller Michael 1981 138 131
Gisler Josef 1965 139 137
Gisler Sonja 1966 123 130
652 655 1307
6 MSV Willerzell 1 Rundel  Runde 2
Schoénbachler Iwo 1982 126 131
Steinauer Erwin 1965 129 131
Kalin Stefan 1988 135 124
Kalin Pascal 1984 130 135
Kalin Edgar 1956 134 132

654 653 1307



10

11

12

BS Kissnacht 1
Joller

Mdaller
Niederberger
Camenzind
Miiller

FS Altendorf 1
Wichert

Miiller

Hauser

Keller

Feusi

FSV Sattel 1
Krienbuihl
Amgwerd
Krienbuhl
Inglin

Ulrich

GS Schibelbach 2
Keller

Schnyder

Dobler

Dobler

Schuler

SV Tell-Einsiedeln 1
Schoénbachler
Tschiumperlin

Koller

Zehnder

Zircher

SG Oberiberg 1
Rickenbacher
Foéllmi

Kalin

Meyer

Follmi
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Ernst
Anton
Karl
Josef
Benedikt

Lukas
Gregor
Fredy
Emil
Manuela

Fabian
Alois
Ivo
Franz
Josef

Barbara
Stephan
Thomas
Thomas
Josef

Philipp
Maria
Monika
Werner
Heidi

Janis
Mike
Michael
Jann
Roger

1939
1942
1953
1952
1968

1962
1952
1945
1958
1974

1989
1953
1995
1959
1954

1961
1958
1996
1964
1954

2004
1951
1978
1965
1976

2003
2002
1993
2000
1974

Runde 1
131
118
136
132
133
650

Runde 1
125

133
131
133
134
656

Runde 1
129
125
131
136
136
657

Runde 1
120

135
128
106
134
623

Runde 1
126
128
123
126
138
641

Runde 1
120

113
138
133
133
637

Runde 2
120
136
136
131
133
656

Runde 2
127

127
130
128
137
649

Runde 2
122
112
137
135
126
632

Runde 2
139

141
124
129
127
660

Runde 2
129
132
114
135
132
642

Runde 2
126

126
129
131
133
645

1306

1305

1289

1283

1283

1282
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13

14

15

16

17

18

Die ersten 12 Gruppen sind fur die Schweizerischen Hauptrunden qualifiziert !

FSG Schwyz-Burg 2
Schuler

Schilter

Reichlin

Inglin

Betschart

StSG Lauerz 1
Laimbacher
Burgler
Schnyder
Hediger

Fohn

FSG Ried-Muotathal 1

Heinzer
Suter
Heinzer
Suter
Gwerder

SG Trachslau 1
Ott

Kuriger

Valar

Kalin

Kalin

GS Schibelbach 3
Schalch

Bruhin

Hegner

Uhr

Scherer

SG Unteriberg 2
Holdener

Schatt

Schatt

Fassler

Bellmont
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Alfred
Patrick
Oskar
Michael
Paul

Nadja
Christian
Matthias
Lukas
Hugo

Stefan
Ivo
Romy
Sven
Mathias

Vreni
Peter
Andreas
Pius
Arnold

Marco
Moris
Stefan
Maria
Thomas

Stefan
Laurina
Patrick
Christoph
Perrine

1955
1985
1952
1984
1970

1978
1981
1984
1991
1964

1981
2000
1959
1998
1950

1969
1953
1967
1948
1947

2002
2001
1993
1976
1971

1988
2002
2000
2005
2002

Runde 1
124

125
117
139
133
638

Runde 1
127
126
124
126
128
631

Runde 1
126

132
123
128
119
628

Runde 1
132
136
124
129
111
632

Runde 1
122

127
129
126
133
637

Runde 1
123
132
127
121
132
635

Runde 2
127

125
134
132
126
644

Runde 2
138
129
126
119
138
650

Runde 2
130

135
132
133
120
650

Runde 2
132
127
136
125
126
646

Runde 2
124

132
124
125
124
629

Runde 2
124
121
128
116
139
628

1282

1281

1278

1278

1266

1263

Seite 3



19

20

21

22

23

24

MSV Wilen-Wollerau 1
Rickenbach

Lienert

von Euw

Thomi

Wittek

StSG Lauerz 2
Baggenstos
Kdttel

Rajgl

Birgi

Betschart

FSS Feusisberg 1
Salvador

Fassler

Haas

Eggenberger
Ebnother

FSG Ried-Muotathal 2
Heinzer

Pfyl

Fassbind

Heinzer

Imhof
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Markus
Josef
Judith
Ivo
Robin

Josef
Florian
Jona
Ruedi
Peter

Andreas
Rainer
Stefan
Robert
Josef

Martin
Josef
Martin
Rahel
August

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl 1

Truttmann
Berger
Betschart
Auf der Maur
Merz

BS Kissnacht 3
Hafner

Lunot

Wildi
Niederberger
Keusch

Hans
Sandro
Adalbert
Sabrina
Peter

Anton
Jérbme
Ernest
Tony
Roman

1968
1954
1973
1994
1994

1952
1989
1998
1949
1990

1987
1993
1961
1966
1963

1982
1934
1999
2005
1939

1942
1990
1959
1987
1947

1936
1968
1940
1965
1991

Runde 1
128
124
120
124
128
624

Runde 1
124

120
120
125
131
620

Runde 1
133
127
131
112
133
636

Runde 1
124

111
118
127
132
612

Runde 1
131
110
134
112
127
614

Runde 1
115

126
127
114
127
609

Runde 2
131
122
121
136
128
638

Runde 2
132

129

99
130
123
613

Runde 2
130
121
121

96
124
592

Runde 2
126

113
109
134
130
612

Runde 2
125
115
125
127
117
609

Runde 2
125

118
111
116
124
594

1262

1233

1228

1224

1223

1203
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